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| Nso DAY DATE DESCRI PTION CELEBRATION | HOLIDAYS
1 Saturday 01.04.2023 | NEW SESSION STARTS (Nursery to X) (2023 - 2024)
2 Friday 07.04.2023 Good Friday i |
3 Friday 14.04.2023 Ambedkar Jayanti & Vaishakhi 1 B
4 Saturday 22.04.2023 Id - ul - Fitter (Depending on Moon) 1 j
5 Tuesday | 09.05.2023 Mother's Day Celebration 1 |
Vondayto | 03052023 . R _ N :
6 Friday to Class Assessment (Nursery to X) During School Hours
12.05.2023 | ; :
7/ Thursday 15.06.2023 Session Restarts (Nursery to X)
8 Wednesday | 21.06.2023 - World's Yoga Day 1
9 Thursday 29.06.2023 - Id - ul - Zuha (Depending on Moon) 1
10 Monday 03.07.2023 Guru Purnima 1
1 Saturday | 29.07.2023 Muharram 1
oy 1o 31.07.2023 2 ‘
12 S to Périodic Assessmgnt -1 (Nursery to X) During School Hours
. 05.08.2023
13 | saturday | .
14 Tuesday 15.08.2023 Independence Day (Sharp.at 8:00 A.M.) 1 1
15 | Wednesday | 30.08.2023 Raksha Bandhan T |
16 Tuesday 05.09.2023 Teacher's Day 1
17 Thursday 07.09.2023 Janmashtami 1
18 Thursday | 14.09.2023 Hindi Diwas 3 |
R 18.09.2023 ° : L
19 Saturday to - . Notebook Assessment (Nursery to X) »
23.09.2023 ’
20 Tuesday | 19.09.2023 Ganesh Chaturthi T
21 Thursday 28.09.2023 Barawafat / Milad - Un - Nabi 1
22 Monday 02.10.2023 Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti 1 -
23 hsday1e .05-12;2023 Pefiodic'Assessme'nt =1 (Nurs
Wednesday ! ery to X) During School Hours
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29 | Soturday 23.12.2023
30 Monday 25.12.2023
|
. Yessduy to 26.12.2023
Saturday e

30.12.2023

Vijay Dashmi
‘ [ Mid - Term - Break) Deepawali Holidays
Guru Nanak Jayanti

t

Mid - Term Exam

j Chnstmas Celebration
4 Chnstmas

Winter Break
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During School Hours

During School Hours

During School Hours
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-3 Friday 12.01.2024 Swami Vivekananda Jayanti
34 Monday 15.01.2024 Makar Sankranti
16.01.2024 .
U B i to Pre - Board Examination - 1 (Class - X) |
Monday | 55 01.2024
36 Tuesday 23.01.2024 Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
| 37 Friday 26.01.2024 Republic Day Celebration (Sharp at 9:00 A.M.) 1 1
38 Tuesday 30.01.2024 Shaheed Diwas (Martyrs’ an)
Mond 05.02.2024 | ) ;
39 Mond —— to Notebook Assessment (Nursery to X)°
19.02.2024 ] el
40 Wednesday @ 14.02.2024 Vasant Panchmi -
Tharsd 22.02.2024 s
41 shes to Periodic Assessment - 11|
Wednesdey | 28022024 ‘
42 Friday 08.03.2024 Maha Shivaratri
O T
14.03.2024 ‘| ;
ab | Tasmdoyss to Annual Examination (Nursery to IX) |
Wednesday | 30.03.2024 | 3
44 Sunday 24.03.2024 Holika Dahan -
45 Monday 25.03.2024 Dhulandi
47 Monday 01.04.2024 | NEW SESSION STARTS (Nursery to X) (2024 - 2025) L
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